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By Order of the Vice-Chancellor

The under mentioned candidates are declared to have passed the B.Sc. in Nursing
(Post Basic) 2nd Year Final Examination - 2021 (New Curriculum).The results are
published provisionally subject to the approval of the syndicate. University
authority reserves the right to correct or cancel the result if any discrepancy arises.
B.Sc. in Nursing (Post Basic) 2nd Y ear Final Examination - 2021 (New Curriculum)
(In Serial order)

SL No. Roll No Name of Candidates Remarks/Hon'sin Course
1 202004302001  MST. ARZIN NAHAR 22(%7 (%),'220%8(%)’ 201 (H), 205 (H),
2 202004302002 SHAHIMA AKTER 207 (H), 208 (H), 201 (H)

3 202004302003 MST. SHIRIN ARA KHATUN 208 (H), 201 (H), 203 (H), 207 (H)
4 202004302004 TOHOMINA KHATUN 207 (H), 201 (H)

5 202004302005 MOST. SHIMULI AKHTER 207 (H), 206 (H)

6 202004302006 MST. FARJANA AKTER

7 202004302007 MD. DELOWER HOSSAIN 203 (H), 208 (H), 201 (H), 207 (H)
8 202004302008 SULTANA KHATUN 201 (H), 207 (H)

9 202004302009 MOST. JANNATUL FERDOWSI 201 (H), 206 (H), 207 (H)

10 202004302010 MST. SHEMUL| KHATUN 207 (H), 201 (H)

11 202004302011 SHEULI 206 (H), 207 (H), 201 (H), 208 (H)
12 202004302012 MST. TANJLA YESMIN 207 (H)

13 202004302013 JAME AKTER 207 (H)

14 202004302014 MD. MOSTAK HOSSAIN 208 (H)

15 202004302015 MT. REBEKA SULTANA 208 (H), 201 (H)

16 202004302016 MORSHEDA KHATUN 201 (H), 207 (H)

17 202004302017 NARGISH KHATUN 201 (H), 206 (H), 207 (H)

18 202004302018 SUMI AKTER 206 (H), 207 (H), 201 (H)

19 202004302019 SHABICUN NAHAR 207 (H), 201 (H), 208 (H), 206 (H)

Pass

Bogura Nursing College, Bogura
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SL No.

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

45

46

47

48

Roll No
202004302020

202004302021

202004302022
202004302023
202004302024
202004302025
202004302026
202004302028
202004302029
202004302030
202004302031
202004302032
202004302033
202004302034
202004302035
202004302036
202004302037
202004302038

202004302039

202004302040

202004302041

202004302042

202004302043

202004302044
202004302045
202004302046
202004302048
202004302049

202004302050

B.Sc. in Nursing (Post Basic) 2nd Year Final Examination - 2021 (New Curriculum)

Bogura Nursing College, Bogura

Name of Candidates

MOST. SHAHNAZ PARVIN
MD. DELOWER HOSSIN

MOST. JULEKHA KHATUN
MST. MANZURA KHATUN
MST. SHILPI KHATUN
MOST. HABIBA KHATUN
MOST. SHANTA KHATUN
MD. SAIFUL ISLAM
HELENA KHATUN

MST. SAMSUNNAHAR
MOST. MOULOZA AFRIN

ROZINA AKTHER

MST. TOSLIMA KHATUN
MST. MARUFA KHATUN
MD. MAMUNUR RASID
MST. RUBINA KHATUN
MONIKA ROY

JANNATUN NAIM

MOST. RUZINA KHATUN
MOST. TAHERA KHATUN
MD. KOWSAR HABIB

MST. ROWSON ARA

MST. KHURSHEDA AKTER

SUMAYA AKTER
ARJNA AKTER
SAHENOOR AKTER
MD. SOHIDUL ISLAM
TUMPA DATTA ROY

RUQUMONI

B et

Remarks/Hon'sin Course
207 (H), 201 (H), 208 (H)

208 (H), 201 (H), 203 (H), 207 (H),
204 (H)

208 (H), 207 (H)

207 (H)

207 (H)

206 (H), 207 (H), 201 (H)

207 (H), 201 (H), 208 (H)

208 (H), 207 (H), 201 (H)

207 (H), 208 (H)

201 (H), 207 (H), 206 (H), 208 (H)

208 (H), 201 (H), 207 (H), 204 (H),
203 (H)

208 (H)
208 (H)
208 (H)

207 (H), 208 (H), 205 (H)

206 (H), 203 (H), 208 (H), 201 (H),
205 (H), 204 (H), 207 (H)

207 (H), 201 (H), 206 (H)
207 (H), 201 (H), 203 (H), 206 (H)

201 (H), 208 (H), 203 (H), 206 (H),
204 (H), 207 (H)

203 (H), 206 (H), 204 (H), 207 (H),
208 (H), 201 (H)

206 (H), 203 (H), 207 (H)

207 (H), 205 (H), 208 (H), 203 (H)
201 (H), 203 (H), 207 (H), 204 (H)

207 (H), 204 (H), 201 (H)
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SL No.
49

50

51
52

53

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

63

SL No.

10
11

12

Roll No
202004302051

202004302052

202004302053
202004302054
202004302055
202004302056
202004302057
202004302058
202004302059
202004302060
202004302061
202004302062
202004302063
202004302064

202004302065

Roll No
202004305001

202004305002
202004305003
202004305004
202004305005
202004305006
202004305007
202004305008
202004305009
202004305010
202004305011

202004305012

Bogura Nursi

ng College, Bogura

Name of Candidates

SHAMIMA NASRIN

MST. HASHI KHATUN

MST. ZAKIA SULTANA

S.M. ARMAN ARA

MD. SADDAM HOSSAIN

MOST. ABEDA SULTANA

MOST. MASUDA AKTER

MST. BULBULI KHATUN

ZANNATUN FERDOSI
MD. RAFIQUL ISLAM
MST. POLY KHATUN
RAZIA KHATUN

MST: ATIYA -IBNAT

MST. ROKSANA AKTAR

B.Sc. in Nursing (Post Basic) 2nd Year Final Examination - 2021 (New Curriculum)

Remarks/Hon'sin Course

207 (H), 201 (H)

204 (H), 207 (H), 201 (H), 208 (H),
206 (H), 203 (H)

207 (H)

203 (H), 208 (H), 201 (H)

208 (H)

208 (H), 203 (H), 207 (H)
203 (H), 207 (H)

207 (H), 208 (H), 201 (H)

207 (H), 208 (H), 201 (H), 206 (H)

207 (H)

208 (H), 207 (H)

203 (H), 201 (H)

208 (H)

NURONNABI
(In Serial order)
Pass
Khulna Nursing College, Khulna

Name of Candidates

ZINIA TASNIN

SHILA JOYDHAR

SUMONA HANSDAK

SUMON ISLAM

MONIRA YEASMIN

FIROZA BEGUM

RAZIA KHATUN

TRISNA BISWAS

BABY NASRIN

UMMAY SALMA

TAHOMINA KHATUN

MST.SHARMIN AKTER

Remarks/Hon'sin Course

201 (H), 208 (H)

201 (H), 208 (H), 206 (H), 203 (H)

208 (H), 201 (H)

201 (H)

201 (H)

201 (H)

205 (H), 201 (H), 204 (H), 206 (H),
203 (H)

205 (H), 201 (H)

201 (H)

206 (H), 201 (H), 208 (H)

201 (H), 208 (H), 206 (H)

201 (H), 205 (H), 208 (H), 203 (H)

B et
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SL No.

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

35

36

37

38

39

40

Roll No
202004305013

202004305014

202004305015

202004305016

202004305017

202004305018

202004305019

202004305020

202004305021

202004305022

202004305023

202004305024

202004305025

202004305026

202004305027

202004305028
202004305029
202004305030
202004305031
202004305032
202004305033
202004305034
202004305035
202004305036
202004305037
202004305038
202004305039

202004305040

B.Sc. in Nursing (Post Basic) 2nd Year Final Examination - 2021 (New Curriculum)

Khulna Nursing College, Khulna

Name of Candidates

NURUNNAHAR

DIPIKA RANI GHOSH
MST.SHARMIN AKTER

MD.SOHEL RANA

MEHANAJTABAKSUM

MT.ALL-AUSMAQOUL HOSNA

ANJU ARA KHATUN
SHAHANAZ PARVIN

MITALI RANI SAMADDER
BIBI FATEMA

SAMPA BISWAS

MALA SARKAR

AMINA KHATUN
TASLIMA

MD.MASUM HASAN
RUMA AKTER

DIPTY RANI DAS
MD.MAMINUL HAQUE SUJON
ALMASMIA

ISRAT JAHAN BRISHTI
METU

JOYA RANI BHOWMIK
NUPUR BISWAS

AMINA KHATUN
KHAUSHE KHATUN
SATHI RANI PAL
SANJANI BAIRAGI

MST.NAZMUN NAHAR

\ Ao o

Remarks/Hon'sin Course
201 (H), 208 (H), 207 (H)

204 (H), 203 (H), 206 (H), 205 (H),
201 (H), 208 (H), 207 (H)

201 (H), 207 (H), 203 (H), 206 (H),
205 (H), 208 (H)

201 (H), 208 (H), 205 (H), 206 (H),
203 (H), 204 (H)

205 (H), 201 (H)
203 (H), 201 (H)

207 (H), 201 (H), 208 (H), 206 (H),
203 (H)

201 (H), 205 (H), 208 (H), 206 (H),
203 (H), 207 (H)

208 (H), 206 (H), 203 (H), 207 (H),
204 (H), 205 (H), 201 (H)

206 (H), 208 (H), 201 (H)

204 (H), 206 (H), 203 (H), 208 (H),
201 (H), 205 (H), 207 (H)

201 (H)

201 (H), 205 (H), 208 (H), 203 (H),
206 (H), 207 (H), 204 (H)

201 (H), 205 (H)

201 (H), 208 (H), 205 (H), 206 (H),
203 (H), 204 (H), 207 (H)

201 (H), 208 (H)
205 (H), 201 (H)
205 (H), 201 (H)
201 (H), 208 (H)

206 (H), 203 (H), 207 (H), 201 (H),
205 (H)

201 (H)

201 (H), 208 (H), 206 (H)
201 (H)

201 (H), 208 (H)

201 (H)

206 (H), 208 (H), 201 (H)

205 (H), 208 (H), 201 (H), 207 (H),
204 (H), 203 (H), 206 (H)

208 (H), 201 (H), 205 (H)
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SL No.
41

42

43

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

53

55
56
57
58
59
60
61

62

SL No.

Roll No
202004305041
202004305042
202004305043
202004305044
202004305045
202004305046

202004305047
202004305048

202004305049
202004305050
202004305051
202004305052
202004305053
202004305054
202004305055
202004305056
202004305057
202004305058
202004305059
202004305060
202004305061

202004305062

Roll No
202004351005

202004351025

B.Sc. in Nursing (Post Basic) 2nd Year Final Examination - 2021 (New Curriculum)

Khulna Nursing College, Khulna

Name of Candidates

MUKTA RANI

MOST.REHENA KHATUN

SABINA PARVIN

RAHANA KHATUN

BITHIKA HALDER

HASINA AKTER

NAMITA BISWAS

TUMPA DAS

SHIRINA AKHTAR

MOSA.TANIA NOOR

NAZMA KHATUN

GOPA BISWAS

SIBANI BISWAS

SURAJIT BACHAR

SAMAPTI ROY

AKLIMA AKTER POPI

SANGITA MISTRY

NASIMA AKTAR

TANIA KHATUN

ROBIUL ISLAM EMUE

BARNA BISWAS

SHIULI THERESA SARDAR

(In Serial order)
Pass

Remarks/Hon'sin Course

206 (H), 203 (H), 204 (H), 207 (H),
201 (H), 208 (H), 205 (H)

206 (H), 208 (H), 201 (H)
205 (H), 208 (H), 201 (H)
208 (H), 201 (H), 203 (H)
201 (H), 208 (H), 206 (H)
206 (H), 203 (H), 208 (H), 201 (H)
208 (H), 201 (H), 205 (H)

207 (H), 205 (H), 208 (H), 201 (H),
206 (H)

205 (H), 201 (H), 206 (H)
206 (H), 205 (H), 201 (H), 208 (H)

204 (H), 207 (H), 205 (H), 208 (H),
201 (H), 206 (H)

208 (H), 201 (H), 206 (H), 204 (H)
201 (H), 206 (H)

205 (H), 201 (H)

201 (H), 208 (H), 207 (H)

204 (H), 207 (H), 201 (H), 208 (H),
205 (H), 206 (H), 203 (H)

208 (H), 201 (H)
201 (H), 208 (H)
201 (H), 208 (H)
201 (H)

201 (H), 205 (H)

201 (H), 207 (H)

TMSS Nursing College, Gokul, Bogra

Name of Candidates
MST. SINTHIA KHATUN

MST. SATHY AKTER

(In Serial order)
Pass

\ Ao o

Remarks/Hon'sin Course
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SL No.

SL No.

SL No.

SL No.

SL No.

Roll No
202004352003

202004352004
202004352005
202004352007
202004352008
202004352009
202004352010

202004352011

Roll No
202004353009

202004353012

202004353019

Roll No
202004355007

Roll No
202004356003

202004356007
202004356008
202004356011

202004356012

Roll No
202004357012

B.Sc. in Nursing (Post Basic) 2nd Year Final Examination - 2021 (New Curriculum)

Prime Nursing College, Rangpur
Name of Candidates

KABITA RANI

Remarks/Hon'sin Course

MST. NASIMA AKTER

MST. ANJUMAN ARA BEGUM
MST. TASLIMA AKTAR
KHALEDA AKHTAR

MST. MEHERUN NESA
NAZMINNAHAR

MOST. RIKTA PARVIN
(In Serial order)
Pass

Khwaja YunusAli Nursing College, Enayetpur
Name of Candidates Remarks/Hon'sin Course

MST. MARIUM KHATUN
MST. MONIRA KHATUN

MOSSA. BEUTY PARVIN
(In Serial order)
Pass

Rangpur Community Nursing College, Rangpur
Name of Candidates Remarks/Hon'sin Course

MOST. SHAFALI KHATUN
(In Serial order)
Pass

Sakhawat H. Memorial Nursing College, Sirajganj
Name of Candidates Remarks/Hon'sin Course

MOST. AMINA KHATUN
MOST. MASUDA SULTANA
AKHTER BANU

AFROJA

MST. SHAHANAJPERVIN
(In Serial order)
Pass
Udayan Nursing College, Raj shahi
Name of Candidates
SUBARNA RANI

Remarks/Hon'sin Course

\ Ao o
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SL No.

10
11
12
13

14

SL No.

Roll No
202004358002

202004358003
202004358006
202004358008
202004358009
202004358010
202004358014
202004358015
202004358016
202004358017
202004358019
202004358020
202004358021

202004358027

Roll No
202004360006

202004360008
202004360013
202004360016
202004360017

202004360020

(In Seria order)
Pass

B.Sc. in Nursing (Post Basic) 2nd Year Final Examination - 2021 (New Curriculum)

Islami Bank Nursing College, Rajshahi

Name of Candidates
MST. SAIMA ZAHAN

MASUMA

MOST. SALMA KHATUN
MOST. AMENA KHATUN
MST. ROZINA KHATUN
MOST. SELINA KHATUN
MST. RONGINA AKTER
ARIFA KHATUN

MOST. UMME SALMA
ROMA RANI PAL

MD. MOSTAFIZER RAHMAN
KHADIJA KHATUN

MD. MIZANUR RAHMAN

MOST. RASIA KHATUN

(In Serial order)
Pass

Ideal Nursing College, Bogra
Name of Candidates

MST. FARHANA RAHMAN
KHADIZA KHATUN

MST. ARIFA SULTANA
MST. JASMIN AKTER

MST. MONJUARA BEGUME

MD. GOLAM RABBANI

\ Ao o

Remarks/Hon'sin Course

Remarks/Hon'sin Course
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B.Sc. in Nursing (Post Basic) 2nd Year Final Examination - 2021 (New Curriculum)

Statistics of Result
No. Appear ed No. Passed Per centage of Pass

193 165 85.49

Referred/Failed/Expelled

The under mentioned candidates are referred in B.Sc. in Nursing (Post Basic) 2nd Y ear Final Examination -
2021 (New Curriculum) and are required to appear at next examination in the course / courses noted
against their names and the rolls. The results are published provisionally subject to the approval of the
syndicate. University authority reserves the right to correct or cancel the result if any discrepency aries.

(In Serial order)
Referred/Failed/Expelled

SL Roll No Name of Candidates Course/Cour ses
No. Referred/Failed/Expelled

(In Serial order)
Referred/Failed/Expelled

SL Roll No Name of Candidates Course/Cour ses
No. Referred/Failed/Expelled

(In Serial order)
Referred/Failed/Expelled

TMSS Nursing College, Gokul, Bogra

SL Roll No Name of Candidates Course/Cour ses
No. Referred/Failed/Expelled

Reproductive Health, Nursing Research,
Comprehensive Nursing and
Pathophysiology, Nursing Education and
Curriculum Development

Nursing Research, Comprehensive Nursing
and Pathophysiology, Nursing Education and
Curriculum Development, Reproductive
Health

Nursing Education and Curriculum
Development, Reproductive Health

Nursing Education and Curriculum
Development

5 202004351013 SAMIMA AKTER Nursing Research

Mental Health and Psychiatric Nursing,
6 202004351014 FAIMA AKTER Nursing Education and Curriculum
Development

Nursing Education and Curriculum
Development

Nursing Research, Nursing Education and
Curriculum Development

1 202004351003 MST. HELANA AKTER

2 202004351004 CHAMPA KHATUN

3 202004351006 MST. SUMMA AKTER

4 202004351011 MST. SWEETY KHATUN

7 202004351021 JANNATUL FERDAUSH

8 202004351022 HOIMONTY RANI

(In Serial order)
Referred/Failed/Expelled
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SL

No.

SL

No.

SL

No.

SL

No.

B.Sc. in Nursing (Post Basic) 2nd Year Final Examination - 2021 (New Curriculum)

Roll No

202004352002
202004352006

Roll No

202004353005
202004353006
202004353014

Roll No

202004355004

202004355009

202004355012

202004355018

202004355019

202004355022

202004355023

202004355029

202004355030

Roll No

Prime Nursing College, Rangpur

Name of Candidates Course/Cour ses

Referred/Failed/Expelled

Nursing Education and Curriculum
Development

Nursing Administration and Management

MST. RATNA AKTER

SWAPNA RANI ROY
(In Serial order)
Referred/Failed/Expelled

Khwaja YunusAli Nursing College, Enayetpur

Name of Candidates Course/Cour ses
Referred/Failed/Expelled

Nursing Administration and Management
Reproductive Health
Nursing Administration and Management

HOSNEARA KHATUN
LIPI MONDOL
MST. UMMAY SALMA KHATUN

(In Serial order)
Referred/Failed/Expelled

Rangpur Community Nursing College, Rangpur

Name of Candidates Course/Cour ses
Referred/Failed/Expelled

Comprehensive Nursing and
Pathophysiology, Nursing Education and
Curriculum Development

Reproductive Health, Comprehensive
Nursing and Pathophysiology, Nursing
Education and Curriculum Devel opment

Nursing Education and Curriculum
Development, Comprehensive Nursing and
Pathophysiology

Nursing Education and Curriculum
Development

Nursing Education and Curriculum
Development, Comprehensive Nursing and
Pathophysiology

Comprehensive Nursing and
Pathophysiology, Nursing Education and
Curriculum Development

Nursing Education and Curriculum
Development, Comprehensive Nursing and

SHAPLA RANI SAMANTA

MOST. SHARIFA AKTER BANU

MOST. NASRIN AKTER

MOST. RUMA KHATUN

MOST.HASINA BEGUM

MOST. FATEMA BEGUM

MOST. HAZARA KHATUN

Pathophysiology

Comprehensive Nursing and
SHAPLA KHATUN Pathophysiology

Nursing Education and Curriculum
MOST. ESHRAT ARA Development

(In Serial order)
Referred/Failed/Expelled

Course/Cour ses
Referred/Failed/Expelled

Name of Candidates

(In Serial order)
Referred/Failed/Expelled

\ Ao o
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SL

No.

SL

No.

SL

No.

B.Sc. in Nursing (Post Basic) 2nd Year Final Examination - 2021 (New Curriculum)

Roll No

Roll No

202004358004

202004358005

202004358011

202004358029

Roll No

202004360018
202004360019

Name of Candidates Course/Cour ses

Referred/Failed/Expelled

(In Serial order)
Referred/Failed/Expelled

Islami Bank Nursing College, Rajshahi
Name of Candidates Course/Cour ses

Referred/Failed/Expelled
Nursing Education and Curriculum

MOST. RUBINA AKHTER RUPA Development, Nursing Administration and

MST. DULALY KHATUN

MST. SHEULI KHATUN

MST. RAJA SULTANA

Management
Nursing Administration and Management

Nursing Administration and Management,
Nursing Education and Curriculum
Development

Nursing Research, Reproductive Health,
Health Education & Communication Skill,
Nursing Administration and Management,
Mental Health and Psychiatric Nursing,
Nursing Education and Curriculum
Development, Comprehensive Nursing and
Pathophysiology

(In Serial order)
Referred/Failed/Expelled

Ideal Nursing College, Bogra
Name of Candidates Course/Cour ses

MST. MONOWARA KHATUN

MST. MORZINA KHATUN

Referred/Failed/Expelled

Nursing Education and Curriculum
Development

Nursing Administration and Management
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B.Sc. in Nursing (Post Basic) 2nd Year Final Examination - 2021 (New Curriculum)

M@?ﬂm -’rr{w?

Administrative Building Controller of Examinations
Rajshahi Medical University Rajshahi Medical University

Memo No. RMU/BSc in Nursing (Post Basic)/101(Part-01)/2018/2872 Date: 27-11-2023

Copy forwarded for information and necessary action to (Not based on seniority) :-

1. Dean, Faculty of Nursing, Rajshahi Medical University, Rajshahi.

2. Principal, Bogura Nursing College, Bogura/ Khulnha Nursing College, Khulna/ T M S S Nursing College,
Gokul, Bogura/ Prime Nursing College, Rangpur / Khwaja Y unus Ali Nursing College, Enayetpur, Sirajganj /
Dinajpur Care Nursing College, Dingjpur / Rangpur Community Nursing Collge, Rangpur / Sakhawat H.
Memorial Nursing College, Sirajgonj / Udayan Nursing College, Rajshahi / Islami Bank Nursing College,
Rajshahi / Anowara Nursing College, Dingjpur / Ideal Nursing College, Bogura/ Khulna Mamota Nursing
College, Khulna/ World Nursing College, Magura/Mazibar Rahman Foundation Nursing College, Joypurhat /
Hasna Hena Nursing College, Gaibandha/ Nargis Memorial Nursing College, Bagerhat.

3. Registrar / Inspector of Colleges, Rajshahi Medical University.

4. Registrar, Bangladesh Nursing and Midwifery Council, 203 - Shahid Syed Nazrul 1slam Sharani

(86, Bijoy Nagar), Dhaka-1000, Bangladesh.

5. Chairman, B.Sc. in Nursing (Post Basic) 2nd Y ear Final Examination — 2021 Committee.

6. Administrator, Computer Center, RMU (With arequest to circulate by internet).

7. Deputy/Assistant/Section Officer, RMU (With arequest to present in the next meeting of the

syndicate).

8. Deputy Registrar/ Assistant Registrar/ Section Officer, (Academic Section), RMU.

9. Deputy/Assistant Controller / Section Officer, office of the controller of

Examinations (Bills/Record/Certificates), RMU.

10. PSto V.C, RMU.

11. Public relation officer, RMU.

12. Notice Board, Rajshahi Medical University.

13

\Mmq{w

Controller of Examinations
Rajshahi Medical University
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